## Arnold Golf Course 2025 Registration Form

We really appreciate all our golfers and supporters and hope 2025 will be a great year for you and your family. Below are the fees and information for this golfing year.

Name		Cell Phone	Email:	
Address		City	State	Zip
Family	\$420.00	\$		
Individual	\$340.00	\$		
Above assumes i	no cart housed at Arnc	old Golf Club.		
Men's League	\$20.00	\$		
Rental Cart Yrly	\$360.00	\$		
Electric Cart	\$160.00	\$		
Gas Cart	\$130.00	\$		
Total		\$		

## Club membership is due in February and delinquent on April 1.

Your average 9-hole score or GHIN @ Arnold course \_\_\_\_\_

\*\*\*If a golf cart is kept at the Arnold Golf club: a family or individual membership must be paid.

Make checks out to: Arnold Golf Association, PO Box 372, Arnold, NE 69120

- League teams will be formed in early May.
- The league will start on the third Tuesday in May.
- All family members must live in the same household.
- Please visit our sites below.

Facebook: Arnold Golf Course Website: arnoldgolfcourse.com

President: Rudy Vickers : rudy@arnoldins.com Cell Phone# 308-520-2597